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Course Coordinators: 
 
Prof. Arvind Mishra, Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies, School of Social 

Sciences, JNU 

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in,  akmishra106@gmail.com 

Dr. Bhaswati Das, Centre for the Study of Regional Development, School of Social 

Sciences, JNUi 

Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in, bhaswati2004@gmail.com 

 

List of Resource Persons: 
 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Sashi Bhusan 
Upadhyay 
 

Historical methodology 
 

Professor Shashi Bhushan Upadhyay 
Former Professor 
IGNOU 
Email : sbu1010@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 
 

Methodology, 
epistemology, 

ophthalmology in Research 
Building 

Dean 
School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi – 110067 
Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Rajnish Mishra “Research Methodology: 
Indian Conceptual 

Framework” 

 

Dean 
School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies, 
JNU 
Email: mishrarajnish@gmail.com 

Dr. Debasis Barik 
 
 

“Technical aspects of 
designing a questionnaire 

scientifically for socio-
economic and demographic 

Survey” 

Senior Fellow 
National Data Innovation Centre (NDIC) 
National Council of Applied Economic Research 
Email: dbarik@ncaer.org 

Prof. Dipendra Nath 
Das 
 

“Data Sources for Socio-
Economic and 

Demographic Research” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 
SSS, JNU 
Email 
: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in dipendra02@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Ruma Ghosh  
 

“Art of Interviewing” VV Giri National Labour Institute, Noida 
Email :  rumaghosh.vvgnli@gov.in 

Prof Rukmini Sen 
 

“Content Analysis” Dean, School of Heritage Research and 
Management 
Professor, School of Liberal Studies, Dr. B. R. 
Ambedkar University Delhi 
Email: rukmini@aud.ac.in 

Dr. Varghese  
 

“Descriptive Statistics 
(Using Excel)” 

System Analyst 
Centre for the Study of Regional Development 
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 School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi 
Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Vimal Khawas 
 

Participatory Research 
Apraisal 

 

Special Centre for the Study of North East India 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
Email: vimalkhawas@mail.jnu.ac.in; prof.vimalkha
was@gmail.com 

Dr. Varghese  
 

“Visual Presentation of 
Data (using EXCEL & 

STATA)” 
 

System Analyst 
Centre for the Study of Regional Development 
School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi 
Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof Saumen 
Chattopadhyay 
 

“Mixed Method" 
 

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational Studies 
Centre for Educational Studies 
SSS, JNU, New Delhi 
Email: saumen@jnu.ac.in ; saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sushil Jha 
 

“Research Ethics” 
 

School of Life Sciences, JNU 
Email: sushil_1000@yahoo.com 

Prof. Praveen Pathak 
 

“Demographic Methods” 
 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 
School of Social Sciences 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
Email:pkpathak@mail.jnu.ac.in, pkpathak@jnu.ac.
in 

Dr. Debojit Jha 
 

Descriptive and Inferential 
Statistics 

 

Professor, Jindal school of Government & Public 
Policy 
OP Jindal Global University, Sonepat, Haryana 
Email : djha@jgu.edu.in 

Prof. Indrani 
Roychowdhury 
 

Hypothesis testing Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 
SSS, JNU 
Email:  indranirc1@gmail.com 

Prof P.K. Joshi 
 
 

“Geo-Informatics for 
Climate Change Research” 

 

School of Environmental Sciences, JNU 
New Delhi 
Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in pkjoshi27@hotmail.
com 

Prof. Anirban 
Chakraborty: 
 

“Interdisciplinary 
Research: Rise of Data 

Science 

School of Computational and Integrative Sciences, 
JNU 
Email : anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in ; anirban@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Nishant Kumar 
 
 

Methodological tools of 
Intellectual History in the 
study of Political Thought 

 

Centre for Political Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi - 110067 
Email: nishantkumar@dsc.du.ac.in 

Prof Krishan Kumar 
  
 

“Probability Distribution & 
Sampling Theory” 

 

School of Environmental Science (SES), JNU 
Email: kklab301@gmail.com 

Prof Kaustav Barik 
 

“Analysis of Bivariate Data” 
 

Department of Economics 
Humanities and Social Science, IGNOU 
Email : kbarik@ignou.ac.in 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 
 
 

"Sanskrit grammar, formal 
linguistics and AI" 

School of Sanskrit & Indic Studies 
New Delhi 
Email: girishjha@gmail.com 
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Dr. Bikramadittya 
Chaudhuri 
 

Disease Ecology: A 
methodological perspective 

 

Dr. Bikramadittya Chaudhuri 
Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 
School of Social Sciences, JNU 
Email: bkchoudhary@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Santanu 
Pramanik 
 

“Survey Research Methods” 
 

Research Director 
IFMR 
Lead at KREA University 
Email 
: santanu.pramanik@ifmr.ac.in, santanu.pramanik
@gmail.com 

Prof. Ritu Sapra 
 

“Interdisciplinary Research 
in Commerce & Law” 

 

Department of Commerce 
Delhi School of Economics, Delhi University 
Email: rsapra@commerce.du.ac.in 

Prof. Bhagat Oinam Phenomenology as a method of 
epistemological enquiry. 

 

 

Centre for Philosophy, SSS JNU 
Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in, bhagatoinam
@rediffmail.com 

Professor Rajib 
Dasgupta 
 

“Grounded Theory in Health 
Research: Illustrations from the 
Polio Eradication Campaign in 

India” 

 

Centre of Social Medicine and Community Health, 
School of Social Sciences,Jawaharlal Nehru 
University 
New Delhi 
Email: rdasgupta@mail.jnu.ac.in, dasgupta.jnu@g
mail.com 
 

Prof. Elumalai 
Kannan 
 
 

“Indexing” 
 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 
SSS, JNU 
Email: elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in ; elumalaik@hot
mail.com 
 

Prof. Shrawan 
Kumar Acharya 

 

 Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 
SSS, JNU 
Email:  skacharya@mail.jnu.ac.in shrawan.acharya
@gmail.com 
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